Huntsville Apartment/Duplex/Rental Service Listing

Property Name Contact Info

Arbors of Sam
Houston

555 Bowers Blvd
(936) 295-8343

2257 Sam Houston Ave

Armory (936) 828-4747

911 University Ave

Aut T
utumn Terrace (936) 291-7368

Avenue Townhomes 2002 20th Street  936-
225-4378
Bluebonnet 1206 20th Street
Apartments (254) 968-5354

Cost Range

$419-$880

$547-799

$450-$650

$650

$495-$650

Capacity

804

502

120

44

Unknown

Utilities

IS ks

Efficiency-1, 2,

3 BR *Fully Cable, Internet,
Furnished Trash, Gas
option

Studio, 1BR to

5 BR All except electric

Efficiency-1-3 Water, Trash.

o Apt. Sewage
Duplexes g
2 br, 2.5 bath Cable, Internet,

Water, Trash

Pets

Yes ($400)

Yes ($250) +
$25 mo

Yes ($150),
$25
application
Yes ($400
non
refundable
deposit)

W/D

Yes

Yes

On Site

Yes

Additional Info

Computer Facilities, Tanning,
Walking distance to SHSU,
fitness center

Parking garage, fitness center,
putting green, dog park, yoga
study, sound proof study
rooms, free bike usage,
walking distance to campus

Facebook.com/autumn.terrac
e.apartments

Small property, fenced,
conveniently located



Huntsville Apartment/Duplex/Rental Service Listing

$22 Water, Trash,

Forest Gate 196 145N $699-$1099 Unknown 1-3BR Gas, Sewage, Yes (3350)+ On Site Convenient to I-45
(936) 295-8192 $10 mo
Cable, Internet
. Utilities L
Property Name Contact Info Cost Range | Capacity Types Included Pets W/D Additional Info
Yes ($400
Unfurnished non Shuttle, Starbucks, 24hr
. Cable, Internet,
Forum at Sam 3019 Sam Houston Ave Studio and 1 refundable techno gym and computer lab,
$599-$949 400 ) . Gas, Trash, Elec. o Yes X
Houston (936) 439-5226 BR; Furnished deposit paid car care center, tanning, gated
And Water :
2and 3BR through community
Forum)
Gateway at 5050 Sam Houston Ave Shuttle, tanning, computer
Huntsville (936) 295-6644 $515-$830 416 1-4 BR, Loft Cable, Internet Yes ($300) Yes lab, fitness center
Yes (30Ib)
. 1905 Normal Park (936) only select 6,9,12 Month Lease Assigned
Highland Townhomes 291-7519 $700-$800 10 1-2BR None uniits, w $300 Hook ups Parking
pet fee
Yes (no
_— 1420 14th St Utility Bundle aggressive) . Small property, great
Hillside Apartments (936) 295-7077 $659-$829 Unknown 1-2BR Packet Separate | $300 +$20 onsite swimming pool
month
. 1610 Ave. O Sewer, Trash, Basic . No smoking inside
Live Oak Apartments (936) 441-1430 $575-675 Unknown 1-2BR Cable, Water No Onsite apartments, no pets.
: All Utilities Yes ($300 Gated, 24 hr fitness ctr, 24 hr
Midtown Sam 2821 Lake Road $569-$620 382 2BR,4BR |included except for | Deposit, plus Yes study lounge, clubhouse, pool,
Houston (936) 291-2100 . .
electricity $10 monthly) tanning beds
. . Yes ($200-
Oaks Apartments 700 Hickory Drive $659-759 240 1-2BR Water $13 Cap Per $400) + On Site 9 & 12 Month Leases
(936) 295-6873 Person
$20mo
Paper Moon 2424 Montgomery Rd $619-$859 104 Efficiency-2 BR| Cable, Internet Yes ($200) No Walking distance to SHSU
(936) 291-1570
. 2450 Lake Road Water, Cable,
The Pines Aparments (936) 295-9106 $650-$900 124 1-2BR Internet No No Pool, Year Lease
Redbud Place 403 Hickory $488-$602 100 1BR Water, Cable No No No parties

(936) 295-5013




Property Name

Ridgewood West

Rolling Brook

Huntsville Apartment/Duplex/Rental Service Listing

. Utilities .
Contact Info Cost Range  Capacity Types included Pets W/D Additional Info
12 Month Lease, Fitness
2830 Lake Road Trash, Water Hook ups, Center, pool, internet café
(936) 436-1200 $599-$819 Unknown 1-3BR Sewage Yes (8200) R Er; . parttime/full time students,

married

620 Hickory Drive

(936) 295-1815 $675-$905 152
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. 1300 Smither Dr $450-$870
The Republic (936)436-9190  furnished option 687
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